
2019 - 2020
PAYROLL SCHEDULE
AESOP SUBSTITUTES

This Schedule pertains to Aesop Sub Payroll Only

   PAY DATES DATES WORKED

09/27/19 Friday 09/01/19 - 09/15/19

10/15/19 Tuesday 09/16/19 - 09/30/19

10/31/19 Thursday 10/01/19 - 10/15/19

11/15/19 Friday 10/16/19 - 10/31/19

11/27/19 Wednesday 11/01/19 - 11/15/19

12/13/19 Friday 11/16/19 - 11/30/19

12/20/19 Friday 12/01/19 - 12/15/19

01/15/20 Wednesday 12/16/19 - 12/20/19

01/31/20 Friday 01/01/20 - 01/15/20

02/14/20 Friday 01/16/20 - 01/31/20

02/28/20 Friday 02/01/20 - 02/15/20

03/13/20 Friday 02/16/20 - 02/29/20

03/31/20 Tuesday 03/01/20 - 03/15/20

04/09/20 Thursday 03/16/20 - 03/31/20

04/30/20 Thursday 04/01/20 - 04/15/20

05/15/20 Friday 04/16/20 - 04/30/20

05/29/20 Friday 05/01/20 - 05/15/20

06/15/20 Monday 05/16/20 - 05/31/20

06/24/20 Wednesday 06/01/20 - 06/15/20

06/30/20 Friday 06/16/20 - 06/24/20


